
C—4a. 2

By Authority: G. Didsbcet, GovernmentPrinter, Wellington.—lB74.
Price 3d.]

iCHEDTTLE 0! /anbs pure! iasei ler mmioeatioh ani TJBLIC IKS ct—continuet

District and Name of Block. Area.
Date of

General Government
Gazette Proclamation.

Pboyince or "Wellington—continued.
Broughtforward

leventy-Mile Bush, Manawatu-Wairarapa No. 2b ...„ Mangahao No. 1
No. 2„ Ngatapu No. 1

p No. 2„ Kauhanga Nos. 1 and 2

Acres.
120,213

15,000
23,000

8,000
4,000
7,000
7,000

j-July 2nd, 1874.

J
Total,Province of Wellington 184,213

Peotince of Tabanaki.
iVhakangerengere, Moa

Kopua
iVaitara, Taramouku ... ... ...

32,830
3,140

12,800
[ February 26th, 187-

Total, Province of Taranaki 48,770

STJMMAEY.
Total Number of Acres, Province of Auckland

" „* „ » „ Wellington„ „ „ „ Taranaki

131,680
184,213
48,770

Total 364,663

Eichd. John Gill, Accountant.
Native Office, 29th July, 1874.


	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

