SCHEDULE of LANDS purchased under the Immigration and Public Works Act-continued.

District and Name of Block.					Ares.	Date of General Government Gazette Proclamation.
PROVINCE OF WELLINGTON—continued. Brought forward				Acres. 120,213 15,000 23,000 8,000 4,000 7,000	July 2nd, 1874.	
Total, Pro Whakangerengere, Ngatimaru, Kopua Waitara, Taramouk		•••			7,000 184,213 32,830 3,140 12,800	February 26th, 1874.
Total Nu	mber of Acres, Proving	nce of A	MMARY uckland Vellington aranaki	•••	48,770 	131,680 184,213 48,770

RICHD. JOHN GILL, Accountant.

Native Office, 29th July, 1874.

By Authority: G. Didsbury, Government Printer, Wellington.-1874.

Price 3d.

.

(and give the artis